
classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 302 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Olivia	Martins F 23.3.2008 60
2.º 471 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leonor	Antunes	Ferreira F 26.3.2008 50
3.º 434 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Ana	Francisca	da	Cunha	Vieira F 17.8.2008 48
4.º 442 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Marta	Marques	de	Oliveira F 26.11.2008 46
5.º 438 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Inês	Sousa F 17.4.2008 45
6.º 450 CANGURU´S Ana	Carolina	Machado	Alves F 26.5.2008 43
7.º 281 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Marques	Ribeiro F 16.2.2008 42
8.º 445 CANGURU´S Inês	Filipa	Alves	Antunes F 24.4.2008 40
9.º 411 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ribeiro	Neiva F 6.6.2008 38
10.º 448 CANGURU´S Inês	Ferreira	de	Sousa F 15.1.2008 37
11.º 262 EDIFACOOP Mafalda	Teixeira	da	Silva	M	Costa F 31.5.2009 36
12.º 444 CANGURU´S Leonor	da	Costa	Ferreira F 12.11.2008 31
13.º 452 CANGURU´S Maria	Miguel	Rodrigues	da	Costa F 20.9.2008 29
14.º 454 CANGURU´S Maria	Matilde	Fernandes	Pereira	RodriguesF 10.7.2008 25
15.º 264 EDIFACOOP Matilde	Fernandes	de	Sousa F 31.8.2009 24
16.º 478 ATENEU	DESPORTIVO	LEIRIA Bianca	Sofia	Rocha	Marques F 12.4.2008 22
17.º 449 CANGURU´S Camila	Pinto	Silva F 19.4.2008 19
18.º 477 CANGURU´S Lara	Oliveira	de	Carvalho F 4.9.2008 17
19.º 453 CANGURU´S Telma	Moreira	Vilaça F 16.9.2009 0
20.º 451 CANGURU´S Mariana	Gonçalves	Pereira F 27.11.2008 0
21.º 455 CANGURU´S Filipa	Macedo	Freitas F 13.4.2008 0
22.º 443 CANGURU´S Maria	Isabel	Fernandes	Alves F 7.4.2008 0

EDIFA	CUP	4

04.02.2017
30	segundosBENJAMINSF



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 434 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Ana	Francisca	da	Cunha	Vieira F 17.8.2008 183
2.º 442 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Marta	Marques	de	Oliveira F 26.11.2008 176
3.º 438 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Inês	Sousa F 17.4.2008 168
4.º 281 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Marques	Ribeiro F 16.2.2008 168
5.º 471 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leonor	Antunes	Ferreira F 26.3.2008 165
6.º 302 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Olivia	Martins F 23.3.2008 160
7.º 448 CANGURU´S Inês	Ferreira	de	Sousa F 15.1.2008 150
8.º 411 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ribeiro	Neiva F 6.6.2008 145
9.º 452 CANGURU´S Maria	Miguel	Rodrigues	da	Costa F 20.9.2008 138
10.º 450 CANGURU´S Ana	Carolina	Machado	Alves F 26.5.2008 135
11.º 444 CANGURU´S Leonor	da	Costa	Ferreira F 12.11.2008 128
12.º 262 EDIFACOOP Mafalda	Teixeira	da	Silva	M	Costa F 31.5.2009 119
13.º 445 CANGURU´S Inês	Filipa	Alves	Antunes F 24.4.2008 96
14.º 264 EDIFACOOP Matilde	Fernandes	de	Sousa F 31.8.2009 93
15.º 443 CANGURU´S Maria	Isabel	Fernandes	Alves F 7.4.2008 66
16.º 478 ATENEU	DESPORTIVO	LEIRIA Bianca	Sofia	Rocha	Marques F 12.4.2008 59
17.º 454 CANGURU´S Maria	Matilde	Fernandes	Pereira	RodriguesF 10.7.2008 55
18.º 449 CANGURU´S Camila	Pinto	Silva F 19.4.2008 47
19.º 477 CANGURU´S Lara	Oliveira	de	Carvalho F 4.9.2008 36
20.º 453 CANGURU´S Telma	Moreira	Vilaça F 16.9.2009 0
21.º 451 CANGURU´S Mariana	Gonçalves	Pereira F 27.11.2008 0
22.º 455 CANGURU´S Filipa	Macedo	Freitas F 13.4.2008 0

04.02.2017

EDIFA	CUP	4F BENJAMINS 2	minutos



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 438 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Inês	Sousa F 17.4.2008 49
2.º 302 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Olivia	Martins F 23.3.2008 42
3.º 442 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Marta	Marques	de	Oliveira F 26.11.2008 35
4.º 434 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Ana	Francisca	da	Cunha	Vieira F 17.8.2008 32
5.º 281 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Marques	Ribeiro F 16.2.2008 30
6.º 471 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leonor	Antunes	Ferreira F 26.3.2008 24
7.º 450 CANGURU´S Ana	Carolina	Machado	Alves F 26.5.2008 14
8.º 452 CANGURU´S Maria	Miguel	Rodrigues	da	Costa F 20.9.2008 13
9.º 411 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ribeiro	Neiva F 6.6.2008 13
10.º 448 CANGURU´S Inês	Ferreira	de	Sousa F 15.1.2008 10
11.º 445 CANGURU´S Inês	Filipa	Alves	Antunes F 24.4.2008 5
12.º 444 CANGURU´S Leonor	da	Costa	Ferreira F 12.11.2008 4
13.º 454 CANGURU´S Maria	Matilde	Fernandes	Pereira	RodriguesF 10.7.2008 1
14.º 449 CANGURU´S Camila	Pinto	Silva F 19.4.2008 1
15.º 443 CANGURU´S Maria	Isabel	Fernandes	Alves F 7.4.2008 1
16.º 453 CANGURU´S Telma	Moreira	Vilaça F 16.9.2009 0
17.º 264 EDIFACOOP Matilde	Fernandes	de	Sousa F 31.8.2009 0
18.º 262 EDIFACOOP Mafalda	Teixeira	da	Silva	M	Costa F 31.5.2009 0
19.º 451 CANGURU´S Mariana	Gonçalves	Pereira F 27.11.2008 0
20.º 477 CANGURU´S Lara	Oliveira	de	Carvalho F 4.9.2008 0
21.º 455 CANGURU´S Filipa	Macedo	Freitas F 13.4.2008 0
22.º 478 ATENEU	DESPORTIVO	LEIRIA Bianca	Sofia	Rocha	Marques F 12.4.2008 0

04.02.2017

EDIFA	CUP	4F BENJAMINS Duplos	em	30	seg



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. dificuldade criatividade falhas total
1.º 434 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Ana	Francisca	da	Cunha	Vieira F 17.8.2008 15 8 0 23
2.º 471 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leonor	Antunes	Ferreira F 26.3.2008 20 12 10 22
3.º 448 CANGURU´S Inês	Ferreira	de	Sousa F 15.1.2008 13 10 5 18
4.º 438 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Inês	Sousa F 17.4.2008 16 8 10 14
5.º 411 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ribeiro	Neiva F 6.6.2008 14 7 10 11
6.º 302 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Olivia	Martins F 23.3.2008 15 6 10 11
7.º 262 EDIFACOOP Mafalda	Teixeira	da	Silva	M	Costa F 31.5.2009 2 3 0 5
8.º 450 CANGURU´S Ana	Carolina	Machado	Alves F 26.5.2008 12 7 15 4
9.º 442 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Marta	Marques	de	Oliveira F 26.11.2008 11 7 15 3
10.º 453 CANGURU´S Telma	Moreira	Vilaça F 16.9.2009 0 0 0 0
11.º 264 EDIFACOOP Matilde	Fernandes	de	Sousa F 31.8.2009 0 0 0 0
12.º 451 CANGURU´S Mariana	Gonçalves	Pereira F 27.11.2008 0 0 0 0
13.º 477 CANGURU´S Lara	Oliveira	de	Carvalho F 4.9.2008 0 0 0 0
14.º 455 CANGURU´S Filipa	Macedo	Freitas F 13.4.2008 0 0 0 0
15.º 281 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Marques	Ribeiro F 16.2.2008 14 5 25 -6
16.º 478 ATENEU	DESPORTIVO	LEIRIA Bianca	Sofia	Rocha	Marques F 12.4.2008 5 6 20 -9
17.º 452 CANGURU´S Maria	Miguel	Rodrigues	da	Costa F 20.9.2008 10 10 30 -10
18.º 445 CANGURU´S Inês	Filipa	Alves	Antunes F 24.4.2008 10 5 25 -10
19.º 444 CANGURU´S Leonor	da	Costa	Ferreira F 12.11.2008 9 4 25 -12
20.º 454 CANGURU´S Maria	Matilde	Fernandes	Pereira	RodriguesF 10.7.2008 5 3 25 -17
21.º 443 CANGURU´S Maria	Isabel	Fernandes	Alves F 7.4.2008 13 6 40 -21
22.º 449 CANGURU´S Camila	Pinto	Silva F 19.4.2008 6 6 45 -33

04.02.2017

EDIFA	CUP	4F BENJAMINS Freestyle



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. 30'' 2	min Freestyle Duplos total
1.º 434 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Ana	Francisca	da	Cunha	Vieira F 17.8.2008 3 1 1 4 9
2.º 438 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Inês	Sousa F 17.4.2008 5 3 4 1 13
3.º 471 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Leonor	Antunes	Ferreira F 26.3.2008 2 5 2 6 15
4.º 302 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Olivia	Martins F 23.3.2008 1 6 6 2 15
5.º 442 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Marta	Marques	de	Oliveira F 26.11.2008 4 2 9 3 18
6.º 448 CANGURU´S Inês	Ferreira	de	Sousa F 15.1.2008 10 7 3 10 30
7.º 411 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Joana	Ribeiro	Neiva F 6.6.2008 9 8 5 9 31
8.º 450 CANGURU´S Ana	Carolina	Machado	Alves F 26.5.2008 6 10 8 7 31
9.º 281 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Marques	Ribeiro F 16.2.2008 7 4 15 5 31
10.º 452 CANGURU´S Maria	Miguel	Rodrigues	da	Costa F 20.9.2008 13 9 17 8 47
11.º 262 EDIFACOOP Mafalda	Teixeira	da	Silva	M	Costa F 31.5.2009 11 12 7 18 48
12.º 445 CANGURU´S Inês	Filipa	Alves	Antunes F 24.4.2008 8 13 18 11 50
13.º 444 CANGURU´S Leonor	da	Costa	Ferreira F 12.11.2008 12 11 19 12 54
14.º 264 EDIFACOOP Matilde	Fernandes	de	Sousa F 31.8.2009 15 14 11 17 57
15.º 454 CANGURU´S Maria	Matilde	Fernandes	Pereira	RodriguesF 10.7.2008 14 17 20 13 64
16.º 453 CANGURU´S Telma	Moreira	Vilaça F 16.9.2009 19 20 10 16 65
17.º 477 CANGURU´S Lara	Oliveira	de	Carvalho F 4.9.2008 18 19 13 20 70
18.º 478 ATENEU	DESPORTIVO	LEIRIA Bianca	Sofia	Rocha	Marques F 12.4.2008 16 16 16 22 70
19.º 449 CANGURU´S Camila	Pinto	Silva F 19.4.2008 17 18 22 14 71
20.º 451 CANGURU´S Mariana	Gonçalves	Pereira F 27.11.2008 20 21 12 19 72
21.º 443 CANGURU´S Maria	Isabel	Fernandes	Alves F 7.4.2008 22 15 21 15 73
22.º 455 CANGURU´S Filipa	Macedo	Freitas F 13.4.2008 21 22 14 21 78

04.02.2017

EDIFA	CUP	4F BENJAMINS Classificação	Geral	(Overall)


